6
Heat on Demand · www.thermcraftinc.com
XST - 1200°C Split Tube Furnaces
1-Zone & 3-Zone
The XST split tube furnaces have a hinged
body which is split along its length.  This
design allows for easy process tube changes
and simple installation of process tubes with

Dimensions
HxWxD
in. (mm)
Control External
Dimensions
HxWxD
in. (mm)
Max
Power
(Watts) Volts Amps
Thermo
couple
Type
Weight
lbs (kg)
XST-3-0-12-1V2 1200 1 30 3 (76) 12 (304)
18x21x20
(457x533x508)
9x14x14
(229x356x356) 1700 230 8 K 80 (36)
XST-3-0-18-1V2 1200 1 32 3 (76) 18 (457)
18x27x20
(457x685x508)
9x14x14
(229x356x356) 2550 230 12 K 110 (50)
XST-3-0-24-1V2 1200 1 35 3 (76) 24 (609)
18x33x20
(457x838x508)
9x14x14
(229x356x356) 3400 230 15 K 141 (64)
XST-3-0-36-1V2 1200 1 40 3 (76) 36 (914)
18x45x20
(457x1143x508)
9x14x14
(229x356x356) 5100 230 23 K 203 (92)
XST-3-0-18-3V2 1200 3 32 3 (76) 18 (457)
18x27x20
(457x685x508)
11x20x17
(279x508x432) 2550 230 12 K 128 (58)
XST-3-0-24-3V2 1200 3 35 3 (76) 24 (609)
18x33x20
(457x838x508)
11x20x17
(279x508x432) 3400 230 15 K 159 72)
XST-3-0-36-3V2 1200 3 40 3 (76) 36 (914)
18x45x20
(457x1143x508)
11x20x17
(279x508x432) 5100 230 23 K 221 (100)
XST-4-0-12-1V2 1200 1 35 4 (101) 12 (304)
18x21x20
(457x533x508)
9x14x14
(229x356x356) 2350 230 11 K 86 (39
XST-4-0-18-1V2 1200 1 37 4 (101) 18 (457)
18x27x20
(457x685x508)
9x14x14
(229x356x356) 3550 230 16 K 119 (54)
XST-4-0-24-1V2 1200 1 39 4 (101) 24 (609)
18x33x20
(457x838x508)
9x14x14
(229x356x356) 4700 230 21 K 136 (62)
XST-4-0-36-1V2 1200 1 43 4 (101) 36 (914)
18x45x20
(457x1143x508)
9x14x14
(229x356x356) 7050 230 31 K 205 (93)
XST-4-0-18-3V2 1200 3 37 4 (101) 18 (457)
18x27x20
(457x685x508)
11x20x17
(279x508x432) 3550 230 16 K 137 (62)
XST-4-0-24-3V2 1200 3 39 4 (101) 24 (609)
18x33x20
(457x838x508)
11x20x17
(279x508x432) 4700 230 21 K 154 (70)
XST-4-0-36-3V2 1200 3 43 4 (101) 36 (914)
18x45x20
(457x1143x508)
11x20x17
(279x508x432) 7050 230 31 K 223 (101)
XST-6-0-24-1V2 1200 1 40 6 (152) 24 (609)
20x33x23
(508x838x584)
9x14x14
(229x356x356) 6800 230 30 K 160 (73)
XST-6-0-36-1V2 1200 1 45 6 (152) 36 (914)
20x45x23
(508x1143x584)
9x14x14
(229x356x356) 10200 230 45 K 243 (110)
XST-6-0-24-3V2 1200 3 40 6 (152) 24 (609)
20x33x23
(508x838x584)
11x20x17
(279x508x432) 6800 230 30 K 178 (81)
XST-6-0-36-3V2 1200 3 45 6 (152) 36 (914)
20x45x23
(508x1143x584)
11x20x17
(279x508x432) 10200 230 45 K 261 (119)